

Record Entry

1.
Name of work - Const. of Road from Kamla
Situation of work - Gini Ke Banswari to Ganak
Agency by which work is executed - Canal.
Date of measurement - In Banswari construction
No. and date of agreement - 8132/08/23-24
(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
of the measurements relating to each work).

[illegible]**Continuation**

1st and final Bill

ABSTRACT OF COST

6

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) Providing and fixing of Working Benchmark Pillar					
Qty V.T.M.B. = 1 No					
@ Rs 4,664 per No					
					Rs 4,664 = 00
(ii) Providing and fixing of Ref. Pillar					
Qty V.T.M.B. = 1 No					
@ Rs 2,179 per No					
					Rs 2,179 = 00
(2/2) Cleaning & grubbing Road Land					
Qty V.T.M.B. = 0.32 Ha					
@ Rs 72,657 per Ha					
					Rs 23,263 = 00
(3/2) Excavation for Roadway in Soil					
Qty V.T.M.B. = 47.57 m ³					
@ Rs 103 per m ³					
					Rs 4,965 = 00
(4/4) Construction of Embankment with approved materials deposited at site					
Comp.					
Qty V.T.M.B. = 28.60 m ³					
@ Rs 62 per m ³					
					Rs 1781 = 00
					Total Rs 36,852 = 00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/P Rs 36,852.00
(5/5) Const of Embankment with approved material obtained from Borrow pits					
--- Load upto 10000					
Qty V.T.M.B.F. = 429.88 m ³					
@ Rs 259.73 per m ³					Rs 1,11,679.00
(6/6) Const of Subgrade and Earthen Shoulder					
Qty V.T.M.B.F. = 332.19 m ³					
@ Rs 263.32 per m ³					
					Rs 87,316.00
(7/7) Construction of Ramp.					
Qty V.T.M.B.F. = 140.63					
@ Rs 263.32 per m ³					Rs 37,029.00
(8/8) Const of G.S.B. --- Comp.					
Qty V.T.M.B.F. = 43.43 m ³					
@ Rs 3737.37 per m ³					Rs 1,62,340.00
(9/9) Providing, laying, spreading and Compacting N.B.M. or 11/1 --- Comp.					
Qty V.T.M.B.F. = 71.72 m ³					
@ Rs 5,662.24 per m ³					Rs 4,06,096.00
					Total Rs 8,43,318.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				13/11/8	Rs 8,43,312=00
(10/10) Construction of PCC Pavement -- Comp.					
				Rty V.T.M.B.P. = 275.40 m	
				@ Rs 2,477=29 per m ²	
				Rs 26,10,018=00	
(11/11) Laying Brick Soling					
				Dayar both side of PCC Pavement	
				Rty V.T.M.B.P. = 225.00 m	
				@ Rs 498=01 per m ²	Rs 1,12,052=00
(12/12) (i) Providing and fixing of Ordinary					
				1 Km Stone	
				Rty V.T.M.B.P. = 2 Km	
				@ Rs 2,987=87 per m ²	Rs 5,976=00
(ii) Providing and fixing of 200M Stone					
				Rty V.T.M.B.P. = 2 Km	
				@ Rs 823=87 per m ²	Rs 4,648=00
(13/13) Providing and fixing of typical Masonry Informatory Sign board					
				Rty V.T.M.B.P. = 4 Km	
				@ Rs 11,515=60 per m ²	Rs 46,062=00
				Total	Rs 36,19,068=00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/R 36,19,068	
(14/14) P/W and fixing of					
Road Signage					
(i) 600 mm equilateral					
Triangle					
Qty V.T.M.B P ₅ = 16 Nos					
CR 4342-42 per No					Rs 69,479
(ii) 600 mm Circular					
Qty V.T.M.B P ₅ = 4 Nos					
CR 5784-04 per No					
				Rs	23,136
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm Rectangular					
Qty V.T.M.B P ₅ = 4 Nos					
CR 5636-48 per No					
				Rs	22,546
(iv) 900 mm Side Octagon					
Qty V.T.M.B P ₅ = 2 Nos					
CR 10,199-74 per No					
				Rs	20,399
(15/15) P/W and Laying					
of hot applied therm-					
plastic Compound,					
both side of CC Porbs.					
Qty V.T.M.B P ₅ = 90.0 m					
CR 891-75 per m ²					
				Rs	80,258
				Total Rs	38,34,886

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/A	38	34,886 ²
Add 18 1/2 B.S.T.			R	6	90,279 ²
Add 1 1/2 L.C.			R	38	349 ²
Add Seigniorage fee			R	49	960 ²
			Total	46	13,474 ²
Less 10% Below As per			Agreement	4	61,347 ²
			Total	42	52,127 ²
			Amal	10/01/24	Amal
			TE		10/01/24
			AE		Barbaric
			Chari	10/1/24	

Continuation